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Forn: KSONA+, cmxxfulﬁf c?cl;l';l{o?agacleﬂush :ﬁmggﬂ.{?o%é itficatlon Aft, " Mhlmkrmu‘“g?tﬁ::
MUST be submitted with this form, /ég(
GPERATOR: Ucense ¢ _ 99621 APINo. 15. _O77-21758 —OTDD T
Name: . Renda EnergyLLC It pre 1967, supply original completion dato: Z L
Address 1: 2525 McKinnery Ave SpoLDoserlplion: .ove e e '?4?
Address 2: Sle B L . Ea NE NE-NE Sec. ¥ 35 '~ Twp. 2 34 8. R.2. 5 DEasII Wost
... Dallas ) T 75204 330 Feettom -Nouhl Dsqulh Uino of Section
e c Well Sitet 2o P [ 200 Fosttom ¥ Jeast 1 [JWest Line of Section
Contact Porson: —L— iéi:ii;i%ggﬁ?!.ﬂ‘g:&qnﬂ_ Foutages Calculated from Noamt;}utsldo éedion Corner:
Phene: (214_ ) 731-9208 . D NE D"W DSE Dsw
’ County: Harper -
Leaso Name: §_t@e_§ e Wl .1:&.._.__.-.-_.
checkOne: [Fjoawar  [Joaswen [Jos  [Josa  [Jomese []watersuppywes  [Jowen
Oswo permte ——— Oewwr pemam . [Josssiage pemas;
Conduttor Castng Stze; _8:5/8 Setat _350 - . Cementedwith: ______ Sacks
Surtace Casing Slzo; 9112 Setat: 5336 — Cementod with: - Sacks
Production Caslng Slze: .. Setot . Comentadwitht __ ... . ____ Sacks
List fALL) Perforationsand Bridge Plug Sets:
Perfs: 4680-4700, 4714-4760, 4778-4784 4790-4802, 4816-4320 4828-4844, 4850-4870

Etovation: 1231 (Flers[xay 1o: 5150 paTD: 5210 Antydrito Depth:

(Store Corral Formation)
Condition ot Welt: [V} Good Droer D JunkinHole [_] Casing Leak at:

Proposed Mothed of Plugging (sttach a separate page if additional space Is needed):
Per KCC Rules and Regulations

{intorve)

I3 Well Log altachedtatis applicaton? | JYes []Ne  tsaco-ttiesz [/ Yos (Do
It ACO-1 ot fled, explain why,

Plugging of this Well will be done In accardance with K.5.A, 55101 £L. s¢q. and the Rules and Regulations of the State Corparation Commission
Company Representative authorized to superdso plugging operations: oo e e i — o0 o ——— e it e

Phone: {214 ) 7319208
Plugging Contractor License : _S 1929 name: Mike's Testing and Salvage, Inc.
Address 1. PO Box 467 Address 2; - .- - . -
city; _Chase ~ a state: XS zp: 67524 .
prone: (620 ) 9382043 i |

» KCC WICHITA
Proposed Date of PHGGING (TAMOWR): —om e e e s s i S e e o et ¢ e e e

SEP 12 2013

Payment of the Plugging Fee (KKAR, 82-3-118) will be guaranteed by Opcrm&m

pate: A= 37\ Asnorized Operator/ Agent: L ) _RECEIVED

(Senature)
Mailto: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S, Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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Kansas CORPORATION COMMISSION Fonn KSONA-

Ol & GAs CONSERVATIGN DIVISION FormMust Be Typed
CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH THE A Y e

KANSAS SURFACE OWNER NOTIFICATION ACT

This form must be submitted with all Forms C-1 (Netice of Intent to Drifl}: CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent);
T-1 (Request for Change of Operator Transler of infection or Surface Pit Permit); and CP-1 (Well Plugging Application),
Any such forrm submitted without an accompanying Form KSONA-1 will ba relurned.

Sclect the comesponding form being filed:  [JC1 pnten) 7] CB-1 (Camodic Protecion Boretaietreen)  [JT1 (Tronster) (3 CP-1 (Prgging Applcation)

34621

OPERATOR: Ueenso# Well Location:

Name: Renda Energy LLC B—ﬁgﬁ-ﬁg Scc.as Top, 3 5. R 5 | EastﬂWcst

Address 12925 McKinnery Ave County;__Harper

Address 2: __Ste B ' _ teasoNeme: _SeEN wet s, 1-35

cay: Dallas State: TX__ 7ip; 75201 , It fiing a Form -1 for muttiple wells on a fease, enterthe legal description of

Contact Petson: Corey Wells the fease below:

phone:( 817 ) 491-2703 gy )

Email Address: cwells@oscarrenda.com

Surface Cwner Information: .

Name: _Ed Sheen When fiing a Faa:;n T:1 lnvotving muttiple surface °Wmmm on additional
. BSE1 sheet fisting all of the infocmation to the foft for each surlace owned, Surfaca

Address 1: 669 20Ave owner Information can be found In the records of the register of decds for tho

Addross 2: county. and in the real estale properly tax records of tho county beasuter,

City: Bluft Ci‘y Stale: KS p: 67018 .

If this form Is being submitted with a Form C-1 (intent) or CB<1 {Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent), you must supply the surface owners and
the KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical fines. The lacations shown on the plat
are prefiminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered on the Form C-1 plat. Form CB-1piat, or 2 separate plat may be submitted.

Select one of the following:

3 1 certfy that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notlee Act (House Bill 2032), 1 have provided the following to the surface
owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well Is or will be located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, FormT-1, or Form
CP-1 that t am filing in connection with this form; 2) If the form being filed Is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this
form; and 3) my operatcr name, address, phone number, lax, and emall address.

] !t have not provided this information to the surface owner(s). § acknowledge that, because | have not provided this information, the
KCC will be required to send this Information to the surface owner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC pesforming this
1ask, L-acknowledgo that | am being charged a $20.00 handling fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form.

If choosing the secand option, submit payment of the $30.00 handling fee with this form. If the lee Is not received with this form, the KSONA-1
form and the assoclated Form C+1, Form CB-1, Form T+1, or Form CP-1 will be returned.

1 hereby certily that the statements made heseln are true and comect to the best of my knowledge and belief.

poter_A -3 13 Signature of Opesator or Agent: @Q/q Title: A;z-—\k :
KCC WICHITA

SEP 12 2013

S8all b WM I #3nam Fislnl 136 C Blacknt Donnes IO Hilslita U neese ST RECEIVED




- HINKLE

LAW FIRM U

hinklaw.com

Reply to East Wichita Office
Michael D. Herd

Direct Line: 316-631-3148
mherd@hinklaw.com

September 12, 2013
Hand-Delivered

Kansas Corporation Commission
Qil and Gas Conservation Division
130 S. Market, Room 2078

Wichita, K5 67202

Re: Renda Energy LLC, Operator’s License 34621
Well Plugging Application {(Form CP-1)

Dear Sir/Madam:

Our firm is Kansas counsel for Renda Energy LLC, a Texas corporation, under Kansas Operator
License 34621. Renda Energy LLC is in the process of terminating and releasing its lease with Ed Sheen
in Harper County as described and depicted in the Well Plugging Application so attached hereto. Renda
Energy LLC has engaged the services of Mike Kelso of Mike’s Testing and Salvage, Inc., to plug and
abandon the Sheen 1-35 well and complete the cleanup of the well site to the satisfaction of the landowner
and for approval by the KCC.

Once | receive confirmation from Mr. Kelso on the status of his services, I will instruct him to
contact the KCC to review, approve, and inspect the site for final sign off.

This letter is to acknowledge that there also is an open clean up penalty that will be addressed
once the site has been plugged and restored to the satisfaction of the landowner and the KCC.
Notification of the plugging application will be provided to the mineral and surface owners that are
subject to the Renda Energy LLC leases and 40-acre unit.

Should you have further questions or concerns, please feel free to call.

Very truly yours,

&—WAW FIRM LLC
4 /
icha¢l D). Her

MDH/ms
1535921/11396.040
cc: Lane R. Palmateer (via email only) ECEIVED

Downtown Wichita Office East Wichita Office QOverland Park Office

301 North Main Strees 8621 East 21st Street North 6800 College Boulevard
Suite 2000 Suite 200 Suite 600
Wichita, Kansas 67202-4820 Wichita, Kansas 67206-2091 Owerland Park, Kansas 66211-1533
316.267.2000 316.267.2000 913.345.9205

Fax 316.264.1518 Fax 316.630.8375 Fax 913.345.4832

KCC WICHITA




Mark Sievers, Chairman Corporation Commission Sam Brownback, Governor
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner ’
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

NOTICE OF RECEIPT OF WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION (CP-1)

RENDA ENERGY LLC September 16, 2013
2525 MCKINNEY AVE., STE B
DALLAS, TX 75201

Re: Sheen #1-35
API 15-077-21758-00-00
35-348-5W, 330 FNL 200 FEL
HARPER COUNTY, KANSAS

Dear Operator:

This letter is to notify you that the Conservation Division has received your plugging
proposal, form CP-1, for the above well and has reviewed the proposal for completeness. The
central office will now forward your CP-1 to the district office listed below for review of the
proposed plugging method. Please contact the district office for approval of your proposed
plugging method at least five (5) days before plugging the well, pursuant to K.A.R. 8§2-3-
113(b). If a workover pit will be used during the plugging of the well it must be
permitted. A CDP-1 form must be filed and approved prior to the use of the pit in
accordance with K.A.R. 82-3-600.

The Conservation Division's review of form CP-1, either in the central or district office, does
not include an inquiry into well ownership or the filing operator's legal right to plug the well.
This notice in no way constitutes authorization to plug the above well by persons not having
legal rights of ownership or interest in the well.

This notice is void after March 15, 2014, The CP-1 filing does not bring the above
. well into compliance with K.A.R. 82-3-111 with regard to the Commission's temporary
abandonment requirements.

Sincerely,
District: #2 ‘ Steve Bond
3450 N. Rock Road, Suite 601 Production Department Supervisor

Wichita, KS 67226
(316) 630-4000 :

0, Jo5 TET TV YLl e oy
2,//6/0% 2257 M =20
C2/773) Wt TR (s & 9206l 299,

CONSERVATION DIVISION
Finney State QOffice Building, 130 S. Market, Room 2078, Wichita, KS 67202-3802
{316) 337-6200 + Fax (316)337-6211 + http://kcc.ks.gov/




